BM SPA - Viale Milano 54/56 - 20089 Rozzano (MI) Italy
file n° E245489
Code Size
(mm)
Length
(m)
Color D1
(Ø mm)
D2
(Ø mm)
S1
(mm)
GBA030SNE 3 1 Black 3,0 1,0 1,00 25/25
GBA060SNE 6 1 Black 6,0 2,0 1,00 10/10
GBA090SNE 9 1 Black 9,0 3,0 1,35 10/10
GBA120SNE 12 1 Black 12,0 4,0 1,65 10/10
GBA190SNE 19 1 Black 19,0 6,4 2,10 10/10
GBA240SNE 24 1 Black 24,0 8,0 2,35 10/10
Specifications
from +70°C to +125°CSHRINKAGE TEMPERATURE:
from -55°C to +125°C max
3:1